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201208170003
05810

08/17/2012
03:51:10

SIMMONS
JASON BLAKE

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GREEN DAWN
ELIZABETH

2012 305810

201210160003
97780

10/16/2012
02:34:44

SIMMONS
JASON BLAKE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GREEN DAWN
ELIZABETH

2012 397780


